
Timetable report
308

Huddersfield - Holmfirth

Service: Monday-Friday 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Huddersfield Bus Station 06:25 07:53 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:24 17:03 17:33 18:12 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:13
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 06:36 08:03 09:23 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:38 17:17 17:47 18:25 19:28 20:28 21:27 22:24
Parkgate Waingate 06:41 08:09 09:29 10:29 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:32 15:32 16:45 17:24 17:54 18:31 19:34 20:33 21:32 22:29
Hanging Stone Road Park Wood 06:43 08:10 09:30 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:32 14:33 15:33 16:46 17:25 17:55 18:32 19:35 20:34 21:34 22:30
Honley Bradshaw Road 06:51 08:18 09:38 10:39 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:42 15:43 16:56 17:34 18:04 18:41 19:43 20:41 21:41 22:37
Netherthong Church 07:03 09:50 10:51 11:52 12:52 13:53 14:54 17:08 18:16
Holme Valley Hospital Huddersfield Road 07:06 09:53 10:54 11:55 12:55 13:56 14:57 17:11 18:19
Holmfirth Bus Station 07:18 10:04 11:05 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:08 17:23 18:29

Service: Saturday 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Huddersfield Bus Station 07:48 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:11 21:11 22:11
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 07:58 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:22 21:22 22:22
Parkgate Waingate 08:04 08:28 09:28 10:29 11:29 12:30 13:30 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:28 19:28 20:27 21:27 22:27
Hanging Stone Road Park Wood 08:06 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:28 21:28 22:28
Honley Bradshaw Road 08:14 08:38 09:38 10:39 11:39 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:39 17:39 18:38 19:38 20:36 21:36 22:36
Netherthong Church 08:50 09:50 10:51 11:51 12:52 13:52 14:51 15:51 16:51
Holme Valley Hospital Huddersfield Road 08:53 09:53 10:54 11:54 12:55 13:55 14:54 15:54 16:54
Holmfirth Bus Station 09:04 10:04 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:04 16:04 17:04

Service: Sunday (and Bank Holidays) 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Huddersfield Bus Station 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:11 14:12 15:14 16:14 17:13 18:10 19:06
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:22 14:24 15:26 16:25 17:24 18:21 19:16
Parkgate Waingate 10:26 11:26 12:27 13:28 14:29 15:31 16:30 17:29 18:25 19:21
Hanging Stone Road Park Wood 10:29 11:29 12:30 13:31 14:32 15:34 16:33 17:32 18:28 19:24
Bradshaw Avenue Meltham Road 10:36 11:36 12:37 13:38 14:39 15:41 16:40 17:38 18:35 19:30
Honley Bradshaw Road
Netherthong Church
Holme Valley Hospital Huddersfield Road



Holmfirth Bus Station



Timetable report
308

Holmfirth - Huddersfield

Service: Monday-Friday 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Holmfirth Bus Station 06:24 07:24 09:11 10:12 11:11 12:12 13:12 14:13 16:34 17:30
Thongsbridge 06:31 07:31 09:18 10:19 11:18 12:19 13:19 14:20 16:41 17:37
Netherthong Church 06:36 07:37 09:24 10:26 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:26 16:48 17:43
Bradshaw Road Fisher Green 06:18 06:48 07:50 08:23 09:37 10:38 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:38 15:50 17:00 17:40 17:55 18:47 19:49 20:49 21:47 22:43
Waingate School Lane 06:27 06:56 08:01 08:33 09:47 10:47 11:46 12:46 13:45 14:48 16:00 17:08 17:49 18:03 18:55 19:57 20:57 21:54 22:50
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 06:31 07:01 08:06 08:38 09:51 10:51 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:52 16:05 17:13 17:53 18:07 18:59 20:01 21:00 21:58 22:54
Huddersfield Bus Station 06:42 07:14 08:22 08:51 10:05 11:05 12:04 13:03 14:04 15:06 16:19 17:28 18:06 18:20 19:10 20:12 21:11 22:09 23:05

Service: Saturday 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Holmfirth Bus Station 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:11 14:11 15:09 16:09 17:09
Thongsbridge 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:18 14:18 15:16 16:16 17:16
Netherthong Church 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:23 13:24 14:24 15:22 16:22 17:22
Bradshaw Road Fisher Green 08:19 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:35 13:36 14:36 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:44 19:43 20:40 21:40 22:41
Waingate School Lane 08:28 09:45 10:46 11:45 12:44 13:45 14:44 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:52 19:51 20:48 21:48 22:49
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 08:33 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:49 13:49 14:48 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:56 19:54 20:51 21:51 22:52
Huddersfield Bus Station 08:45 10:02 11:03 12:03 13:02 14:02 15:01 15:58 16:58 17:56 19:07 20:05 21:02 22:02 23:03

Service: Sunday (and Bank Holidays) 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Holmfirth Bus Station
Thongsbridge
Netherthong Church
Bradshaw Road Fisher Green 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:42 13:43 14:45 15:46 16:46 17:44 18:40 19:35
Waingate School Lane 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:51 13:52 14:53 15:54 16:54 17:52 18:48 19:43
Cross Lane Lockwood Scar 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:55 13:56 14:57 15:58 16:58 17:56 18:51 19:46
Huddersfield Bus Station 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:07 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:07 19:02 19:57


